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 SPARKLING (150ML)

 La Maschera Prosecco 
 Redbank Emily Brut Cuvée  
 Chandon Brut Rosé (VIC)  
 Leonard Rd Sparkling

 RED WINE (150ML)

 Earthworks Cabernet Sauvignon 
 Catena Zapata Malbec 
 Leonard Rd Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 
 Tumblong Hill Table of Plenty Sangiovese 
 Bodegas Del Mundo 
 Valdemoreda Tempranillo
 Marty’s Block Shiraz Cabernet (SA) 
 Wirra Wirra Adelaide Shiraz
 Rowers Pinot Noir 

 SPIRITS (30ML)

 Johnnie Black 30ml 
 Jack Daniels 30ml 
 Makers Mark 30ml 
 Johnnie Red 30ml 
 Jim Beam 30ml 
 Jameson 30ml 
 Chivas Regal 30ml 
 Wild Turkey 30ml 
 Southern Comfort 30ml 
 Canadian Club 30ml 
 Bundy Rum 30ml 
 Captain Morgan Spiced 30ml 
 Jose Tequila 30ml 
 Bacardi 30ml 
 Espolon Tequila 30ml 
 Tanqueray 30ml 
 Bombay Sapphire 30ml 
 Grey Goose 30ml 
 Absolut 30ml 
 Patron Tequila 30ml 
 Ketel One 30ml 
 The Botanist 30ml 
 23rd St Gin 30ml 
 Hendricks 30ml 
 30-30 Tequila 30ml 
 Gin Lane Pink 30ml 
 Ballantines 30ml 
 Hogs 3 Bourbon 30ml 
 Russels Reserve 30ml

BAR TAB

 BEER & CIDER (SCHOONER)

 Tooheys New 
  Hahn Super Dry 
 Iron Jack Mid Strength 
 White Rabbit Dark Ale 
 Young Henry’s Newtowner 
 Orchard Crush Apple Cider 

 WHITE WINE (150ML)

 Tulloch Verdelho  
 Hahndorf Hill Gruner Veltliner 
 Run Riot Sauvignon Blanc 
 Hartog’s Plate Sauvignon Blanc Semillon 
 Sugar & Spice Moscato (SA)  
 Chaffey Bros. Not Your Grandma’s Riesling  
 Marty’s Block Chardonnay 
 Rowers Pinot Grigio 
 Leonard Rd Semillon Sauvignon Blanc  

 ANY BEVERAGES LISTED BELOW CAN  
 BE MADE AVAILABLE ON A BAR TAB.

 BAR TABS CAN BE LIMITED TO CERTAIN  
 PRODUCTS ON REQUEST.

 PLEASE NOTE, STOCK IS SUBJECT  
 TO CHANGE.



 SPIRITS UPGRADE

 (Choose 4 spirits) 
 Johnnie Walker
 Jim Beam
 Jack Daniels
 Bundaberg Rum
 Absolut
 Bombay Gin
 Bacardi 
 Jose Cuervo Tequila
 Southern Comfort
 Wild Turkey 
 Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
 Tanqueray
 Jameson Whiskey 
 Ketel One Vodka

 BEER/CIDER UPGRADE

 (Choose 2 bottled beers/ciders) 
 Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 
 Corona
 Peroni Nastro Azzurro
 Carlton Super Dry 
 Cascade Light 
 XXXX Gold
 Victoria Bitter
 Napoleone Pear Cider

UNLIMITED BEVERAGES | UPGRADES

 WINE UPGRADE

 If you are interested in a wine upgrade, 
 please ask for our current wine offerings.

 UNLIMITED BEVERAGES

 Beer on tap
 Tooheys New
 Hahn Super Dry
 Iron Jack Mid Strength
 James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider
 Young Henrys Newtowner 
 White Rabbit Dark Ale

 Wine
 Leonard Rd Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
 Leonard Rd Cabernet Merlot 
 Leonard Rd Sparkling

 Soft drinks
 Coke
 Coke No Sugar
 Lift 
 Sprite
 Ginger Beer 
 Diet Ginger Beer 
 Ginger Ale



COCKTAIL PACKAGE
 COCKTAILS PACKAGE (CHOOSE 3)

 Red Sangria
 Red wine, vodka, gin, orange juice,  
 lemonade, lime and lemon juice  
 with cinnamon.

 Margarita
 Lime juice, triple sec, simple syrup  
 and tequila.

 Moscow Mule
 Ginger beer, vodka, mint and lime juice.

 COCKTAILS PACKAGE CONTINUED

 Sea Breeze
 Vodka, cranberry juice, grapefruit juice  
 and lime.

 Pimms
 Pimms, lemonade, mixed fruit, mint  
 and cucumber.


